
DRINKS

SIDES

HOT COFFEE 

SAUTÉED SPINACH OR PINTO BEANS

COLD BREW COFFEE

OSCAR POTATOES

FRESH ORANGE JUCIE

GRIDDLE TOAST
DANOLA WITH FRUIT TOPPING
FRUIT SURPRISE
DONUT HOLES 5 donut holes (powder sugar or cinamon sugar)

4.50

2.00

4.50

2.00

4.50

3.00

5.00

3.50

2.00

3.50

3.00

9.00

3.50

3.00

5.00

VEGAN HOT CHOCOLATE FREEZE Made with oat milk

TEMPEH BACON

VEGAN MOCHA FREEZE Made with oat milk

IMPOSSIBLE BREAKFAST PATTIE

TEA Variety flavors

SCRAMBLER


